Rank

SN AWN-

Rank

SN AWN-

Highest Team FG Percentage

Points
51.40%
48.78%
48.18%
47.98%
47.77%
47.70%
47.74%
47.72%
47.17%
46.96%

Highest Team FT Percentage

Points

67.99%
66.01%
65.51%
65.32%
65.23%
64.63%
64.90%
64.00%
63.99%
62.60%

Year
2017-2018
1996-1997
2003-2004
2002-2003
2006-2007
2016-2017
2005-2006
1984-1985
1993-1994
1985-1986

Year
2001-2002
2020-2021
1998-1999
2002-2003
2000-2001
2005-2006
1997-1998
2017-2018
1996-1997
2018-2019

Coach
Jared Hoots
Van Wilson
Van Wilson
Van Wilson
David Phelps
Jared Hoots
David Phelps

Randy Verticchio
Rick Parker
Randy Verticchio

Coach
Van Wilson
Eric Jones
Van Wilson
Van Wilson
Van Wilson

David Phelps
Van Wilson
Jared Hoots
Van Wilson
Jeff Schmitz



